Include First and Last Name

Child #1

Child #2

Child #3

8107 Axeniqo

Explorer Club Monthly Price Options

AM Only 6-7:30
PM Only 2-4:30
AM & PM 2-4:30
PM Only 2-6:15
AM & PM 2-6:15

All Day Explorer Club*

Schedule Prices:

$10/day
$11/day
$18/day
$15/day
$20/day
$35/day

Drop-In Prices:
$12.50/day
$13.50/day
$20.50/day
$17.50/day
$22.50/day
$37.50/day

*Students will need to bring a lunch from home.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Explorer Club Contact Information:
Phone/Voice Mail: 651-252-6720
Explorer Club Fax: 651-305-1047

explorer.office@mylila.org

Calendars and Payment due:
January 22"

Total Number of Days
Attending:

Reminder:

Payment is due
along WITH this
calendar

Charge My Card
On File:

1 2
6-7:30am 6-7:30am
2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm
2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm
5 6 7 8 9
6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am
2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm
2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm
12 13 14 15 16
6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am
2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm
2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm
19 20 21 22 23
All Day 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am
Explorer Club 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm
2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm
6am-6:15pm
26 27 28
6-7:30am 6-7:30am 6-7:30am
2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm 2-4:30pm
2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm 2-6:15pm

(please initial)

Office Use Only

Calendar:
InstaCharge:
Revd:

Payment:
Revd:

*When calculating payments, keep in mind your second child receives a 20% discount when both children attend Explorer Club/Kinder Prep on the same day.

**Request for care without a submitted calendars will be charged the drop-in rate, as well as any changes to a pre-existing calendar.

The request for drop-in needs to be approved by the Explorer Club Office to ensure availability. Payment is due the same day.




