Include First and Last Name					
Child #1					
Child #2					
Child #3					

Explorer Club Monthly Price Options						
	Schedule Prices:	Drop-In Prices:				
AM Only 6-7:30	\$10/day	\$12.50/day				
PM Only 2-4:30	\$11/day	\$13.50/day				
AM & PM 2-4:30	\$18/day	\$20.50/day				
PM Only 2-6:15	\$15/day	\$17.50/day				
AM & PM 2-6:15	\$20/day	\$22.50/day				
All Day Explorer Club	o* \$35/day	\$37.50/day				
*Students will need to bring a lunch from home.						

Explorer Club Contact Information: Phone/Voice Mail: 651-252-6720 Explorer Club Fax: 651-305-1047

explorer.office@mylila.org

Calendars and Payment due: January 22nd

			a to orning a ranen moni r			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
Fe				6-7:30am 2-4:30pm 2-6:15pm	6-7:30am 2-4:30pm 2-6:15pm	Total Number of Days Attending:
5	5		6 7	8		Reminder:
	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	Payment is due
9	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	along WITH this
er Ig	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	calendar
	12		3 14		16	Charge My Card
3 6	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	On File:
	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	
· 3	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	(1
	19	2	0 21	22	23	(please initial)
2	All Day	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	
	Explorer Club	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	
	Explorer elas	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	Office Use Only
	6am-6:15pm					Calendar:
∞	26	2	·			InstaCharge:
•	6-7:30am	6-7:30am	6-7:30am			<i>Rcvd</i> :
	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm	2-4:30pm			Payment:
	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm	2-6:15pm			Rcvd:
		1				

^{*}When calculating payments, keep in mind your second child receives a 20% discount when both children attend Explorer Club/Kinder Prep on the same day.

The request for drop-in needs to be approved by the Explorer Club Office to ensure availability. Payment is due the same day.

^{**}Request for care without a submitted calendars will be charged the drop-in rate, as well as any changes to a pre-existing calendar.